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Re-appear

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Communication Engineering examinations Nov /Dec 2024

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology | Semester Electronics and

|
Tha Rasult of the following candidates who appaared in Bachelor of Technology | Semester

declared as under-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

|
RL{A] For Result Late {Award)

Electronics and Communication Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024is

Sr. H? Subjects Code No.
1 T Econaimics for Engineers HSIC 102
2 ‘ Business Studies HSIC 104
3 : Differential Calculus and Differential Equatians MAIC 101
4 | Engineering Physics PHIC 101
5 | Engineering Practice MEIC 102
6 ‘ Probiems Solving and Programming using C CSIC 103
7 | Energy and Environmental Science CHIC 101
8 Indian Knowledge Systems HSNC108
9 Teachings of Gita HSNC107
10 French Language Skills HSNC108
11 ! Thought Lab and Practices HSNC111
Sr.Nb. RollNo.  Name Fathers Name SGPA
1| 123105004 Junnu Yaswanth Sai  J Rama Rao Re. MAIC 101 (Int + End}

2 123105009 Omker Mishra Dharmendra Kumar 6.5500

Mishra

3 123105010 Vaishnavi Agarwal Mayur Mani Agarwal Re. MAIC 101 (End)
123105024 Aakash Raj Kumar 5.9000

1 123105026 Shubham Jaidew 6.6000

ﬂ 123105031 Bulla Sudha Mythri Bulla Anil Kimar 6.5000
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123105044
123105052

123105061

123105086
123105096
123105114
123105117

1231056128

123105133

123105134

123305001

123305003

Adarsh Verma
Sanjana

Avik Dey

Sahil

Vansh

Siddhant Tomar
Yogesh

Manav Poswal

Harsh Sharma

Thota Ajay Babu

Rakesh Kumar
Satish

Bhakti Ranjan Dey

Rakesh Kumar
Jai Parkash
Naresh Kumar
Jagdish

Surinder Kumar Poswal

Dinesh Sharma

Thota Ramarao

Anagha Kolatharakkadu Mini Bhaskaran

Ambili

Showrjya Paul

Enchikalayil

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

6.9000
MAIC 101 (Int + End)

MAIC 101 {Int + End)
PHIC 101 {Int + End)
CSIC 103 (Int + End)

6.0000
Re. CSIC 103 (End)
MAIC 101 (Int + End)
6.4000

MAIC 101 (Int + End)
PHIC 101 (End)

Re. MAIC 101 (End)

Re. HSIC 102 {int)
MAIC 101 (Int + End)

Re. HSIC 102 (int)
MAIC 101 (Int)

HSIC 102 (Int + End)
MAIC 101 (Int + End)
CSIC 103 (Int)

f

Il efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy Is observed.

Date: 8-May-2025
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